Enclosures - IP66 Gemini Range
Surface mounted boards for Distribution and Automation
Plain Door Enclosure
Size HxWxD Usable Height Size Order Code
400 x 335 x 210 300 1 1SL0201A00
550 x 460 x 260 450 2 1SL0202A00
700 x 460 x 260 600 3 1SL0203A00
700 x 590 x 260 600 4 1SL0204A00
855 x 590 x 360 750 5 1SL0205A00
1005 x 840 x 360 900 6 1SL0206A00
Clear Door Enclosure
Size HxWxD Usable Height Size Order Code
400 x 335 x 210 300 1 1SL0211A00
550 x 460 x 260 450 2 1SL0212A00
700 x 460 x 260 600 3 1SL0213A00
700 x 590 x 260 600 4 1SL0214A00
855 x 590 x 360 750 5 1SL0215A00
1005 x 840 x 360 900 6 1SL0216A00
Metal Mounting Plate
Size HxW Size Order Code
285 x 235 1 1SL0259A00
435 x 360 2 1SL0260A00
585 x 360 3 1SL0261A00
585 x 485 4 1SL0262A00
735 x 485 5 1SL0263A00
885 x 735 6 1SL0264A00
Metal Mounting Plate with Holes
Size HxW Size Order Code
285 x 235 1 1SL0275A00•
435 x 360 2 1SL0276A00•
585 x 360 3 1SL0277A00•
585 x 485 4 1SL0278A00•
735 x 485 5 1SL0279A00•
885 x 735 6 1SL0280A00•
Non Stock Item •
Enclosures - IP66 Gemini Range
Surface mounted boards for Distribution and Automation
Insulated Mounting Plate
Size HxW Size Order Code
285 x 235 1 1SL0267A00•
435 x 360 2 1SL0268A00•
585 x 360 3 1SL0269A00•
585 x 485 4 1SL0270A00•
735 x 485 5 1SL0271A00•
885 x 735 6 1SL0272A00•
Non Stock Item •
150mm Plain Rear Plate
Size HxW Size Order Code
130 x 210 1 1SL0296A00
130 x 318 2 1SL0297A00
130 x 318 3 1SL0297A00
130 x 443 4 1SL0298A00
130 x 443 5 1SL0298A00
130 x 663 6 1SL0299A00
Full Height Inner Door
Size HxW Size Order Code
450 x 375 2 1SL0252A00
600 x 375 3 1SL0253A00
600 x 500 4 1SL0254A00
750 x 500 5 1SL0255A00
900 x 750 6 1SL0256A00
Enclosure Uprights
Size H Size Order Code
300 1 1SL0283A00
450 2 1SL0284A00
600 3 1SL0285A00
600 4 1SL0285A00
750 5 1SL0286A00
900 6 1SL0287A00
300mm Plain Rear Plate
Size HxW Size Order Code
280 x 318 2 1SL0302A00
280 x 318 3 1SL0302A00
280 x 443 4 1SL0303A00
280 x 443 5 1SL0303A00
280 x 663 6 1SL0304A00